NEBRASKA ACTIVITY SUMMARY

NEBRASKA OIL AND GAS CONSERVATION COMMISSION

DRILLING PERMITS - July, 2010

COUNTY EXPLORATORY DEVELOPMENT
Banner 1 1
Chase 1 0
Dundy 2 0
Hitchcock 0 1
Richardson 0 1

TOTAL
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FIELD
Albin, W.
Bed Canyon

Bishop

Boevau Canyon

Bush Creek
Culbertson
Dill, E.

Dry Creek
Haase

Hayes Center
Hoover
Husker
Jessen
Jones
Kleinholz
Meeker Canal
Millennium
Mitch

Reader

Red Arrow
Red Deer
Shogun
Silver Creek
Sleepy Hollow

Terrestrial

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION — June, 2010

COUNTY

Banner

Frontier/Red Willow

Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Hitchcock
Kimball
Hitchcock
Kimball
Hayes
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Dundy
Kimball
Hitchcock
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Dundy
Hitchcock
Kimball
Red Willow
Red Willow

Kimball

(25 Largest Fields)

AVERAGE DAILY PROD. MO. TOTAL (30 Days)

CURRENT CUM.

115

72

96

157

96

117

103

126

64

51

95

95

126

103

387

165

174

103

81

122

116

62

96

367

317

3,444
2,171
2,882
4,697
2,887
3,519
3,075
3,771
1,916
1,536
2,847
2,846
3,782
3,115
11,599
4,961
5,221
3,088
2,440
3,674
3,467
1,863
2,893
11,020

9,522

TOTAL STATE PRODUCTION — June, 2010

179,621

AVERAGE DAILY PRODUCTION — June, 2010

5,987

181,585
3,110,044
2,322,770
5,716,131
2,708,131
3,948,664

280,419
6,364,237

42,658
1,445,064
480,139
2,905,340
6,065
702,077
6,944,197
3,271,323
878,094
1,061,639
6,000
93,161
18,005
123,534
7,102,047
54,909,100

1,449,112



